

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1182

Page 2, after line 10, insert:

"c. Other persons or entities located on property owned or leased by the institution and offering products and services intended primarily for the benefit of institution employees, students, or guests;"

Page 2, line 11, replace "c" with "d"

Page 2, line 13, replace "d" with "e"

Page 2, line 17, replace "e" with "f"

Renumber accordingly